	MENT # DAGGOGG	310	ATTAC		•	Secreta	- J V-		
. Entity Nam	MENT # P01000026	519				02-15-2006	90044 042	***150	0.00
GREEN-S	TAR INDUSTRIES, INC.								
rincipal Plac	e of Business	Mailing Address				ju			
	TH STREET BEACH FL 33064	2801 NE 48TH STREE POMPANO BEACH F							
. Principal P	Place of Business	3. Mailing Address				rritani mi Afrikt fiwaa weara wa	ITT A ATT PAIL A BER IKI	<b></b>	FREEDER OF LEAR
Suite. Apl. #, etc.		Suite, Apr. #, etc.			1st MOORE CR2E034 (10/05)				
City & State		City & State			4. FEI Numb	er 65-106706	53		oplied For
Zip	Country	Zip	Country		5. Certificate	of Status Desired	\$I	B.75 Ad Requir	
·····	6. Name and Address of Currer	nt Registered Agent	l	I	7. Name ani	Address of New			
PIG	NATARO, RALPH F		Nama	-	-				
2801 NE 48TH STREET POMPANO BEACH FL 33064			Street Ac	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)					
			City				FL	Zip Coo	
iboration									
Ihe obligat	named entity sübmits this statement lions of registered agent. Sgrutur, agent of period name of regulared age ILE: NOW 111 FEE IS (\$150:00 ) May 1, 2005, Fee Will Be \$550.0	ny and late & applicative (NO	is registered ollice or TE: Registered Agen agree		- -	9. Election Cam	DATE paign Financing	\$5	.00 May B
ihe obligat IGNATURE	Ions of registered agent. Separate appendix particular of registered agen ILE:NOW/III/FEE:IS;\$150:00 May 1, 2006 Fee, Will Be \$550 ( K Payable to Florida Department	W and late # applicable (AC			eften rønstate syk		DATE paign Financing potribution.	\$5 ] Add	.00 May Be led to Fees
ihe obligat IGNATURE After Aake Check 0.	Itions of registered agent. Signature, speet or period name of registered agent ILE-NOW III (FEE (IS, \$150:00)) May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550 ( K Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS AN PD	ny and late & applicative (NO	NTE: Rogistared Agers agread 11. 11.		eften rønstate syk	9. Election Cam Trust Fund Co	DATE paign Financing patribution.	\$5 ] Add	.00 May B led to Fees
IGNATURE IGNATURE After Vake Check Vake Chec	Itions of registered agent. Signature, most or prefering of registered agent ILE: NOW III AFEE (IS) \$150:00 May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550.0 K Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS AN PD PIGNATARO, RALPH F 2801 NE 48TH STREET	of State	TE: Rogistared Agery Egnatu 11. 11. 11RLE NAME STREET ADDRESS		eften rønstate syk	9. Election Cam Trust Fund Co	DATE paign Financing patribution.	\$5 Add IRECTOP	.00 May B led to Fees
Ine obligat	Itions of registered agent. Signature, speet or period name of registered agent ILE-NOW III (FEE) IS, \$150:00 () May 1, 2006 Fee, Will Be \$550.0 K, Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS AN PD PIGNATARO, RALPH F 2801 NE 48TH STREET POMPANO BEACH FL 33064 VD	of State	TE: Registered Agers agreed 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11		eften rønstate syk	9. Election Cam Trust Fund Co	DATE paign Financing Dotribution.	\$5 Add IRECTOP	.00 May B led to Fees
IGNATURE IGNATURE After Aake Check Aake Check Internation Internation Internation Internation Internation Internation Internation Internation	Itions of registered agent. Signature, speet or prefer harre of registered agent ILE:NOW III (FEE) IS, \$150:00 May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550.0 K Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS AN PD PIGNATARO, RALPH F 2801 NE 48TH STREET POMPANO BEACH FL 33064 VD PIGNATARO, MARIA MERCED 2801 NE 48TH STREET	Nº and late # applicable (AC)	TE: Rogistared Agery Egnatu 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11		eften rønstate syk	9. Election Cam Trust Fund Co	DATE paign Financing Dotribution.	\$5 Add IRECTOF Change	.00 May B led to Fees IS IN 11
IGNATURE IGNATURE After Aake Check O. C. TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE	Itions of registered agent. Signature, speet or prefer harre of registered agent ILE:NOWIIIAFEE SS, \$150:00 May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550.0 K Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS AN PD PIGNATARO, RALPH F 2801 NE 48TH STREET POMPANO BEACH FL 33064 VD PIGNATARO, MARIA MERCED	Nº and late # applicable (AC)	TE: Repetered Agers agreed 11. 11. 11LE NAME STRET ADDRESS CTY-S1-ZP 11TLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CTY-ST-ZP 11TLE 11TLE		eften rønstate syk	9. Election Cam Trust Fund Co	DATE paign Financing pntribution. [ FICERS AND D [	\$5 Add IRECTOF Change	.00 May B led to Fees IS IN 11 Additional Additional Additional
INE obligat IGNATURE AGNATURE AME CO. IILE AME IREET ADDRESS IITY-ST-ZIP IILE AME IREET ADDRESS IITY-ST-ZIP IILE AME IREET ADDRESS	Itions of registered agent. Signature, speet or prefer harre of registered agent ILE:NOW III (FEE) IS, \$150:00 May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550.0 K Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS AN PD PIGNATARO, RALPH F 2801 NE 48TH STREET POMPANO BEACH FL 33064 VD PIGNATARO, MARIA MERCED 2801 NE 48TH STREET	Period Natic & aDORCREDEE	TE: Rogistared Agery Egress 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 1		eften rønstate syk	9. Election Cam Trust Fund Co	DATE paign Financing pntribution. [ FICERS AND D [	IRECTOF Change	.00 May B led to Fees IS IN 11
Ine obligat IGNATURE After Aake Check O. TLE AME IREET ADORESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME IREET ADORESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE AME IREET ADORESS ITY-ST-ZIP TLE	Itions of registered agent. Signature, speet or prefer harre of registered agent ILE:NOW III (FEE) IS, \$150:00 May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550.0 K Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS AN PD PIGNATARO, RALPH F 2801 NE 48TH STREET POMPANO BEACH FL 33064 VD PIGNATARO, MARIA MERCED 2801 NE 48TH STREET	Period Natic & aDORCREDEE	TE: Rogestared Agery argument 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11		eften rønstate syk	9. Election Cam Trust Fund Co	DATE paign Financing pontribution.	IRECTOF Change	.00 May B led to Fees IS IN 11 Additional Additional Additional
IGNATURE IGNATURE After fake Crecc 0. TLE MAE IREEI ADORESS ITY-SI-ZIP TLE MAE IREEI ADORESS ITY-SI-ZIP TLE AME IREEI ADORESS ITY-SI-ZIP	Itions of registered agent. Signature, speet or prefer harre of registered agent ILE:NOW III (FEE) IS, \$150:00 May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550.0 K Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS AN PD PIGNATARO, RALPH F 2801 NE 48TH STREET POMPANO BEACH FL 33064 VD PIGNATARO, MARIA MERCED 2801 NE 48TH STREET	Period Natic di aDObicabbe  (NO  D  O  O  State  D  DiRECTORS  Delete  Delete Delete  Delete	TE: Rogistared Agery agreed 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11		eften rønstate syk	9. Election Cam Trust Fund Co	DATE paign Financing pontribution.	S Add IRECTOF Change	.00 May B led to Fees IS IN 11 Additional Additional Additional Additional
Ihe obligat GNATURE After Take Crecc D. The REELADORESS TY-SI-ZIP THE REELADORESS TY-SI-ZIP THE MARE REELADORESS TY-SI-ZIP THE MARE REELADORESS TY-SI-ZIP	Itions of registered agent. Signature, speet or prefer harre of registered agent ILE:NOW III (FEE) IS, \$150:00 May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550.0 K Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS AN PD PIGNATARO, RALPH F 2801 NE 48TH STREET POMPANO BEACH FL 33064 VD PIGNATARO, MARIA MERCED 2801 NE 48TH STREET	Period hafe of aDORECEDEE  (AND  DO  Of State  D DIRECTORS  Delete  Delete Delete  Delete  Delete  Delete  Delete  Delete  Delete  Delete Delete  Delete Delet	TE: Registered Agery agreed 11. 11. 11LE NAME STRET ADDRESS CTY-SI-ZP 11TLE NAME STRET ADDRESS CTY-SI-ZP 11TLE NAME STRLET ADDRESS CTY-SI-ZP 11TLE NAME		eften rønstate syk	9. Election Cam Trust Fund Co	DATE paign Financing pontribution. [ FICERS AND D [ [	S Add IRECTOF Change	.00 May B led to Fees IS IN 11 Addition Addition Addition
Ihe obligat GNATURE After Take Check D. After Take Check D. After REELADORESS TY-ST-ZIP TILE MAE REELADORESS TY-ST-ZIP TILE MAE REELADORESS TY-ST-ZIP TILE MAE REELADORESS TY-ST-ZIP TILE MAE REELADORESS	Itons of registered agent. Signature, agent or prevent name of registered agent ILE*NOW III AFEE IS, \$150:00 May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550.0 K, Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS AN PO PIGNATARO, RALPH F 2801 NE 48TH STREET POMPANO BEACH FL 33064 VD PIGNATARO, MARIA MERCED 2801 NE 48TH STREET POMPANO BEACH FL 33064	Period Natic di aDObicabbe  (NO  D  O  O  State  D  DiRECTORS  Delete  Delete Delete  Delete	TE: Regestered Agery Regress 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 1		eften rønstate syk	9. Election Cam Trust Fund Co	DATE paign Financing pontribution. [ FICERS AND D [ [	Stange	.00 May B led to Fees IS IN 11 Additional Additional Additional Additional
Ihe obligat GNATURE After Take Creck D. After Me Creck Me	Itons of registered agent. Signature, agent or prevent name of registered agent ILE*NOW III AFEE IS, \$150:00 May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550.0 K, Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS AN PO PIGNATARO, RALPH F 2801 NE 48TH STREET POMPANO BEACH FL 33064 VD PIGNATARO, MARIA MERCED 2801 NE 48TH STREET POMPANO BEACH FL 33064	Period halts of aDORECEADE  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O	TE: Registered Agery argument 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11		eften rønstate syk	9. Election Cam Trust Fund Co	DATE paign Financing Douribution. [ FICERS AND D [ [	Stange	.00 May B led to Fees IS IN 11 Addition Addition Addition Addition
the obligat GNATURE GNATURE After Take Check After Take Check ME RELADORESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE ME RELADORESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE ME RELADORESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE ME RELADORESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE ME RELADORESS	Itons of registered agent. Signature, agent or prevent name of registered agent ILE*NOW III AFEE IS, \$150:00 May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550.0 K, Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS AN PO PIGNATARO, RALPH F 2801 NE 48TH STREET POMPANO BEACH FL 33064 VD PIGNATARO, MARIA MERCED 2801 NE 48TH STREET POMPANO BEACH FL 33064	Period hafe of aDORECEDEE  (AND  DO  Of State  D DIRECTORS  Delete  Delete Delete  Delete  Delete  Delete  Delete  Delete  Delete  Delete Delete  Delete Delet	TE: Rogestared Agers angread 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11		eften rønstate syk	9. Election Cam Trust Fund Co	DATE paign Financing Douribution. [ FICERS AND D [ [	Stange	.00 May B led to Fees IS IN 11 Additional Additional Additional Additional



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 17, 2006

GREEN-STAR INDUSTRIES, INC. 2801 NE 48TH STREET POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064

Subject: GREEN-STAR INDUSTRIES, INC.

R0100002619

Reference Number:

Please be advised, we have received your annual report/uniform business report and your check(s) totaling \$150.00; however, the report <u>has not been filed</u> and a copy is being returned for the following correction(s):

The annual report/uniform business report must be signed by an officer or director of the corporation.

After the corrections have been made, please return the report to: Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 1500, Tallahassee, Florida 32302-1500 within 30 days from the date of this letter.

If you have additional questions or need further assistance, please call the Division of Corporations at 850-245-6056 and press 4. Your call will be answered in the order it is received.

:

/JE ANNUAL REPORTS SECTION